
Douglas

The Emergency Food Assistance Program (TEFAP) 
Recipient Agencies that provide support to TEFAP food distribution sites.

Indianhead CAA
Michelle Wilkans

Michellewilkans@indianheadcaa.org

West CAP
Melissa Larson mlarson@wcap.org

Bayfield

Ashland

Iron

Western Dairyland EOC
Kristin Walukas

Kristin.walukas@wdeoc.org

Coulee CAP, Inc.
Theresa Rogalla

Theresa.rogalla@couleecap.org

Central WI CAC
Sue Eck

SueE@cwcac.org

Price

Southwest CAP
Ronda Christensen

r.christensen@swcap.org

Northwest CSA
Millie Rounsville

mrounsville@northwest-csa.org

Burnett Washburn
Sawyer

Feeding America Eastern WI
John Zhang 

jzhang@feedingamericawi.org

Lakeshore CAP
Yvonne Sharlein

yvonnes@lakeshorecap.org

Jackson

Polk

St 
Croix

Dunn

Chippewa

Rusk

Taylor

Pierce Eau 
Claire

Clark

Buffalo

Trempealeau

Barron

Pepin

La 
Crosse

Monroe

ADVOCAP
Pheng Xiong

Pheng.xiong@advocap.org

Vernon

Crawford

Vilas

Oneida

Lincoln Langlade

Forest

Florence

Marinette

OcontoMarathon

Shawano

Menominee

Portage
Waupaca

Outagamie
Brown

Door

Kewaunee

Winnebago

Wood

Waushara

Juneau

Adams
Marquette

Green 
Lake

Fond du 
Lac

Manitowoc

Calumet

Sheboygan

Richland

Sauk Columbia
Dodge

Washington

Dane
Iowa

Grant

Lafayette Green Rock

Jefferson
Waukesha

Walworth

Milwaukee

Kenosha

Racine

CAC-SCW
Kara White

karaw@cacscw.org

Hunger Task Force
Michael Jonas

jonas@hungertaskforce.org

Second Harvest
Kate Buenger

Kate.buenger@secondharvestsw.org

Racine Kenosha CAA
Zeke Leo

zleo@rkcaa.org

Ozaukee
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